
SUBJECT  LESSONS TO BE TAUGHT ASSIGNMENT

ENGLISH

Lit: The Sermon at Benaras, Mijbil the Otter.Supp:The 

Necklace, Bholi, Grammar and Writing. Analytical 

Paragraph.

Textual work, Summary, Value 

Based Questions. 

HINDI Le- Kartus , Topi Shukla    Poem- Atmatran , Grammar Notes, Summary and concept map

KANNADA
 Le- Edege Bidda Akshara Purak path- Vachangalu, 

Grammer

Textual work 

MATHS Ch; A P T ( Continue) Ch; Triangle, Ch; Statistics Textual work 

SCIENCE
PHYSICS : Electricity (Continuation), CHEMISTRY: 

Carbon and compounds (Continuation)
Notes, Summary and concept map

SST

Economics: Money and Credit, History: Print Culture and 

the Modern World, Democratic Politics: Political Parties, 

Outcomes of Democracy.

Notes, Summary and concept map

IT web application Lab activity 

4/11/2024

9/11/2024

14/11/24
15/11/24
18/11/24
23/11/24

28/11/24 to

1/12/2024

Mock Parliament

Science, Mathematics  & Art Exhibition

10th & 8th std school trip to Coorg

GOOD SHEPHERD CENTRAL SCHOOL,BELAGAVI

CBSE AFFILIATION NO. 830480

NEWS LETTER FOR THE MONTH OF November 2024 STD - 10 TH

IMPORTANT DATES

Childrens Day Celebration

School reopens after Diwali Holiday

Visit to Exhibition @ Maratha Mandir

Holiday - Kanakadas Jayanti


