GOOD SHEPHERD CENTRAL SCHOOL,BELAGAVI		
CBSE AFFILIATION NO. 830480		
NEWS LETTER FOR THE MONTH OF November 2024 STD - 10 TH		
SUBJECT	LESSONS TO BE TAUGHT	ASSIGNMENT
ENGLISH	Lit: The Sermon at Benaras, Mijbil the Otter.Supp:The	Textual work, Summary, Value
	Necklace, Bholi, Grammar and Writing. Analytical Paragraph.	Based Questions.
HINDI	Le- Kartus , Topi Shukla Poem- Atmatran , Grammar	Notes, Summary and concept map
KANNADA	Le- Edege Bidda Akshara Purak path- Vachangalu,	Textual work
	Grammer	
MATHS	Ch; A P T (Continue) Ch; Triangle, Ch; Statistics	Textual work
SCIENCE	PHYSICS: Electricity (Continuation), CHEMISTRY: Carbon and compounds (Continuation)	Notes, Summary and concept map
SST	Economics: Money and Credit, History: Print Culture and the Modern World, Democratic Politics: Political Parties, Outcomes of Democracy.	Notes, Summary and concept map
IT	web application	Lab activity
IMPORTANT DATES		
4/11/2024	School reopens after Diwali Holiday	
9/11/2024	Visit to Exhibition @ Maratha Mandir	
14/11/24	Childrens Day Celebration	
15/11/24	Mock Parliament	
18/11/24	Holiday - Kanakadas Jayanti	
23/11/24	Science, Mathematics & Art Exhibition	
28/11/24 to	10th & 8th std school trip to Coorg	
1/12/2024		